®
WAGO product LOCATOR 4.1 WAEU

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Data sheet

770-713/007-000 PLUG SNAP IN TYPE
100% PROTECTED AGAINST MISMATING WITH DIRECT CONTACT OF THE
EARTH CONDUCTOR CAGE CLAMP S CONNECTION

Technical data

Package size 100 pieces.

pole count 3

Cross section from [mm2] 0.5 mm2
Cross section to [mm2] 4 mm2
Cross section from [AWG] 20 AWG
Cross section to [AWG] 12 AWG
Number of strands 2
Measured voltage EN 250V
Measured shock voltage 4 kv
Pollution degree 3
Current intensity EN 25A
Weight 13.155¢
Color black
No. of connection Points 6

No. of potentials 3

Height 17.5 mm
Height 0.689 in
Width 35.5 mm
Width 1.398in
Depth 36 mm
Depth 1.417 in
Strip length from 9 mm
Strip length to 9 mm
Strip length 0.35in
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Approval

CCA
cURus
DNV
GL
KEMA
LR

Voltage

250
600
250
250
250
250

Current

25
20
25
25
25
20

Approval number Notes

NL5568
E45171
E6188
42875-02HH
2060958.03
02/20050(E1)
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Accessories Item number
CODING FINGER FOR PLUG 770-401
LOCKOUT-CAP FOR CUTOUT 770-643
LOCKOUT-CAP FOR CUTOUT 770-693
SCREWDRIVER WITH PARTIALLY INSULATED SHAFT Type 2, bar (3,5 x 0,5) mm 210-620

Copyright WAGO. Technical changes reserved.
26.09.2012 10:39:50 Page 4



