

Data sheet

770-713/007-000

PLUG SNAP IN TYPE 100% PROTECTED AGAINST MISMATING WITH DIRECT CONTACT OF THE EARTH CONDUCTOR CAGE CLAMP S CONNECTION



3

Technical data

pole count

Package size 100 pieces.

1	_	
Cross section from [mm2]	0.5 mm2	
Cross section to [mm2]	4 mm2	
Cross section from [AWG]	20 AWG	
Cross section to [AWG]	12 AWG	
Number of strands	2	
Measured voltage EN	250 V	
Measured shock voltage	4 kV	
Pollution degree	3	
Current intensity EN	25 A	
Weight	13.155 g	
Color	black	
No. of connection Points	6	
No. of potentials	3	
Height	17.5 mm	
Height	0.689 in	
Width	35.5 mm	
Width	1.398 in	
Depth	36 mm	
Depth	1.417 in	
Strip length from	9 mm	
Strip length to		
Curp longur to	9 mm	
Strip length	9 mm 0.35 in	



Data sheet

770-713/007-000

PLUG SNAP IN TYPE 100% PROTECTED AGAINST MISMATING WITH DIRECT CONTACT OF THE EARTH CONDUCTOR CAGE CLAMP S CONNECTION

Strip length 0.35 in



Data sheet

770-713/007-000 PLUG SNAP IN TYPE

PLUG SNAP IN TYPE 100% PROTECTED AGAINST MISMATING WITH DIRECT CONTACT OF THE EARTH CONDUCTOR CAGE CLAMP S CONNECTION

Approval	Voltage	Current	Approval number	Notes
CCA	250	25	NL5568	
cURus	600	20	E45171	
DNV	250	25	E6188	
GL	250	25	42875-02HH	
KEMA	250	25	2060958.03	
LR	250	20	02/20050(E1)	



Data sheet

770-713/007-000

PLUG SNAP IN TYPE 100% PROTECTED AGAINST MISMATING WITH DIRECT CONTACT OF THE EARTH CONDUCTOR CAGE CLAMP S CONNECTION

Accessories	Item number
CODING FINGER FOR PLUG	770-401
LOCKOUT-CAP FOR CUTOUT	770-643
LOCKOUT-CAP FOR CUTOUT	770-693
SCREWDRIVER WITH PARTIALLY INSULATED SHAFT Type 2, bar (3,5 x 0,5) mm	210-620